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
| } each day brings something new. s ? 905-877-9953. 122 Bronte Street pllfls J”g"“e%' . 0??755&
4 So this birthday message is to say S : South, cail Jody 079"
-f jusf how much we love you_’ A E = 3-LEVEL. Base- Milton 4594. STAG & DOE
.i E ¥ * ment/storage. Full We are now o s -
; - (& - kitchenlliviggroom. 1- accepting Townhouses TrISha HOWden &
P S il 5\ bedroom,  hallway/of- applications for: For Rent Stewart McEachern
| < Janice & Danny McGuire of Milton j I:fba Do, Jacuﬁﬁ; 1 bdrm ACTON 3-bedroom fin- sathdaY June 25th
=l are pleased to announce the forth- cal:;la!heatfhydro in- ished basement, over- Camu[:bellville Lion's Club
1} =l coming marriage of their daughter cluded. $1,000/month. For more information | sized backyard, no h of 401 on Guelph Line)

July 1st. 905-867-0477. pets/smokers

and/or to make an

Kelly

to Derek
son of Jane Innes of Erin.

The wedding is to take place at the
Oakville Conference Centre
Best Wishes from both families

- '1-,_ '-. -' -. l- -

Happy 2nd Birthday,

SYDNEY
Hugs & Klsses
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mwses For Sale mlvate Sales mﬁ":ﬁﬁﬁmas

4-BDRM executwe MILTON house for sale
home, 2600sq.ft. Hard- - $485,000. 3500sq.ft.,

wood floors, many up- 5bdr, 4 baths, plus “*Cash Strapped™

grades, Oft. ceilinys. 1100sq.ft. walk out Want extra income?

Fronts onto park. Call basement. BUY DI- The Internet is a Trillion dollar a year Industry.
Bruno Exit Realty Spe- RECT FROM OWNER, Are you afraid of it?

cialist. 905-785-9234. (905)361-1153, Hundreds of Thousands are NOT!

FREE info www.StopWorkNow.com

(905)580-3033, Derek.

FREE Quick

OVER-THE-NET

Home Evaluation
Visit **Families need cash!**
WwWW. m Bills piling up?

hailtonhomesinfo.com g::;z:fﬂllﬂnm Moms that want to stay home.
Re/Max Real Estate Centre Eam income that's fun.
SHARED STUDIO Goodbye to financial stress.
ZERO DOWN SPACE and Treatment Visit www.HookedOnFamily.com

3 bedroom, corner
unit townhome.
Close to all amenities.
Free recorded mes-
sage 1-800-480-2982
ID# 3043

Prudential Town Centre Realty.

3+41 bdrm end unit
townhouse in Olde Mil-
ton. 371 Bronte St. S.

Room available on a
per-use, daily or month-
ly basis. Suitable for
Workshops, T'ai Chi,
Pilate's, Massage, efc.
Wendy @ 905-876-
0551.

Business 9
Opportunities

LEARN to Eam Execu-

’romote vour
business opportunity
0o over 4 million

NEED CASH?

Earn money from
home!
* 30-40%
commission
* Aloe Vera &
Vitamin based
skin care
* Be your own boss
* Set your own hours
* Free training
provided
For more

adult readers in South
Central Ontano.

Book vour
advertisement in
67 Merroland
community
newspapers with one |
phone call. Call roday
for information on
weekly word ad
packages (internet
listings included)

Unit #56. $179,900. tive level pay from 416-493.1300
Sunday 2-4pm. 905- home now. We train. e DRG fﬂfoﬂﬂﬂ;’gzzﬂ
693'046‘0 1*800‘21&'6‘095 “Wr mf_tn"{tamfcﬂn-l s o gm"aj - - .

Buslnes?
Opportunities

A nice 2-bedroom
ground floor of Triplex,
in Stewarttown, large
yard, washer and dryer
included. Heat in-
cluded. $1,050/month
plus hydro. Available
August 1st. No smok-
ing. 905-702-7647.

ACTON 2-bedroom.
Available August 1st.
$870/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill
Road, South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON, 2-bedroom
apartment, plus hydro
and water. No pets.
References. Call 416-
663-7756.

BACHELOR across

from Milton Mall. All
utilities and cable in-
cluded. $700/month
Call Craig 519-239-
0973

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Miliside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedrcom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
* - Www.reaistar.ca -

appointment,

Please Call:

905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

IN Georgetown, avail-
able July 1st, 1-bdrm
apt., fridge & stove,
parking $765 plus util-
ities. Call 905-876-
0650 (for appt.)

MILTON 1 & 2-bdrm
apartments for rent for
August 1st. From
$870/mth. Call Jas @
416-723-4801

bachelor
apartment - for
rent, close to down-
town. $700/mth utilities
& appliances included.
Please call Jody 905-
875-4802.

MILTON,
bsmnt

RENTALS

1 and 2-bedroom suites
In historic building in
Rockwood starting at
$650/month. 3-bedroom
townhouse in George-
town, $1,250/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

ROCKWOOD  2-bed-
room apartment on
second floor of 4-plex.
Available July 1st.
$684/month plus util-

ities. References,
first/last. Call Bob 1-
< 905-664-0897.

$1200/month + utilities.
Available August. 519-
853-0710.

MILTON, 3-bdrm 1 1/2
bath, excellent condi-
tion, garage, finished
bsmt, no pet/smoking
Aug. 1st. $1300/month
905-878-5019.

Rooms F;r

BACHELOR/ROOM for
rent, centrally located,
partially furnished, non-
smoker, full bath.
$600/month. July 4th.
905-873-4423

m Shared
Accommodation

"'"OPPORTUNITY

knocks - avail. immed.
Campbellville horse
farm in peaceful estate
sefting - apartment,
barns, paddocks/pas-
ture, trails. Farm to be
shared with owner.
Country background
and non-smoker re-
quired. Email to tay-
lor@globalserve.net or
phone 905-854-9833."

PRIZES, FOOD, D)

205 L

COME join us for Sum-
mer Camp. Learn to
rde. Have fun with
horses. Call Now 905-
702-1946.

Please run under

~ camps for Tues/Fri.

GAMES,

Tlckets $15.00 8:00 - 1:00
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Stag & Doe

for

KELLY
MCGUIRE

PEREK

HOFKIOHTER
Fri. June Z4 2009
® 8pwm Lion’s Hall

(Thompson Arena)
TICKETS $710. AT DOOR

Stag & Doe

for

RHONPA
TURGEON

PAUL
STARKISS
Sat. June 25, 2005

MiHon Legion

TICKETS 3710 AT DOOR
PRIZES, FOOD




